
ITS Education Asia – EDEXCEL IAL Exams  2017 – 2018  
a   
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 Important Dates:  
October 2017 enrolment schedule: 

    

   

    

    

    

      

    

   

    

    

   

    

    

Enrolment period start: Tuesday August 1 

Regular fee Deadline: Friday August 25 

Double fees: Mon Aug 28 – Fri Sept 15 

Triple fees from Monday Sept 18 

  Exam Period: Oct 9 – Nov 17 

 

January 2018 enrolment schedule: 

    

   

    

    

    

      

    

   

    

    

   

    

    

Enrolment period start: Monday Sept 11 

Regular fee Deadline: Friday Oct 13 

Double fees: Mon Oct 16 – Fri Nov 10 

Triple fees from Monday Nov 13 

Exam Period: Jan 3 – Jan 29 

 

June 2018 enrolment schedule: 

    

   

    

    

    

      

    

   

    

    

   

    

    

Enrolment period start: Monday Jan 15 

Regular fee Deadline: Friday March 16 

Double fees: Mon Mar 19 – Fri April 20 

Triple fees from Monday April 23 
Exam Period: May 7 – June 29 

 

 
 

If it’s education, it’s ITS. 
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